
COMM NW COR OF LOT 1 BLOCK B HOL
RUN S 58.41 FT, W 808.30 FT FOR 
DEG E 52.46 FT, N 80 DEG W 513.8

LANG JUSTIN/LANG LINDA
573 SW HIDEWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08110-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/28/2017 DF 1.20 13,824 0 0 13,824

STANDARD
2

263,333
33,644
13,824

310,801
83,858

226,943
HX HB 50,722

176,221
310,801

0

316,366

1303/2765 11/06/2015 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD MACK & CHERYLL

JUSTIN & LINDA LANG

1228/0597 1/18/2012 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSEMARY E GOTTSCHALK

RONALD MACK & CHERY
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22431 SFR 589 10/28/2004

2017HX Base Yr

573 SW HIDEAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,633 119.0656 133.35 351,111 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2132

BAS 1,516 100 1,516 151,619

FGR 729 55 401 40,105

FOP 120 30 36 3,601

FOP 214 30 64 6,401

FUS 616 100 616 61,608

3,195 2,633 263,333

BAS= W22 FOP= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12 W12 N1 W8 S1 FGR= W27 S27
E27 N27$ S37 E14 N3 FOP= E18S4 E8 N11 W26 S7$ N7 E26 N15 E2
N24$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N14 E8N12 W32 S9 E2 S10 E10 S7E12$ S30$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 13,818

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,184.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 7,104

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 18 270.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 2005 2005 3 30 162

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,400

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,000

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,030.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,060

33,644

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.20 AC 1.00 1.00 0.72 16,000.00 11,520.00 13,824


